165 - Lanett City Schools

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Description Budget Actual

Revenues

State Sources $0.00 $0.00

Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00

Local Sources $44,766.00 $45,802.54

Other Sources $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenues: $44,766.00 $45,802.54
Expenditures

Instructional Services $7,140.00 $12,422.93

Instructional Support Services $2,210.00 $9,641.72

Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00

Auxiliary Services $450.00 $132.00

Expendable Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00

Total Outlay

Expendable Service $0.00 $0.00

Other Expenditures $18,985.00 $25,400.10
Total Expenditures: $28,785.00 $47,596.75
Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Other Financing Sources: $0.00 $170.25

Other Financing Uses: $3,200.00 $2,233.37
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): ($3,200.00) ($2,063.12)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $12,781.00 ($3,857.33)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $41,995.85 $41,995.85
Ending Fund Balance: $54,776.85 $38,138.52
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$1,036.54
$0.00
$1,036.54

($5,282.93)
($7,431.72)
$0.00
$318.00
$0.00

$0.00
($6,415.10)
($18,811.75)

$170.25
$966.63
$1,136.88

($16,638.33)
$0.00
($16,638.33)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$6,160,297.00
$1,713,778.54
$1,790,810.50

$30,300.00
$9,695,186.04

$5,150,966.08
$1,441,892.46
$717,521.97
$1,073,017.00
$707,993.00

$150,328.03
$295,855.20

$9,537,573.74

$181,538.00
$150,538.00
$31,000.00

$188,612.30
$1,448,829.14
$1,637,441.44

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$5,896,141.78
$1,556,970.55
$2,046,588.28

$18,252.51
$9,517,953.12

$4,726,229.52
$1,340,681.61
$548,547.87
$994,818.21
$667,736.85

$203,661.42
$303,032.05
$8,784,707.53

$89,503.32
$53,818.75
$35,684.57

$768,930.16
$1,448,829.14
$2,217,759.30

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($264,155.22)
($156,807.99)
$255,777.78
($12,047.49)
($177,232.92)

$424,736.56
$101,210.85
$168,974.10
$78,198.79
$40,256.15

($53,333.39)
($7,176.85)
$752,866.21

($92,034.68)
$96,719.25
$4,684.57

$580,317.86
$0.00
$580,317.86
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