## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 11

165 - Lanett City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT A AND EXPENDABLE T		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,160,297.00	\$5,896,141.78	(\$264,155.22)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,713,778.54	\$1,556,970.55	(\$156,807.99)
Local Sources	\$44,766.00	\$45,802.54	\$1,036.54	\$1,790,810.50	\$2,046,588.28	\$255,777.78
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,300.00	\$18,252.51	(\$12,047.49)
Total Revenues:	\$44,766.00	\$45,802.54	\$1,036.54	\$9,695,186.04	\$9,517,953.12	(\$177,232.92)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$7,140.00	\$12,422.93	(\$5,282.93)	\$5,150,966.08	\$4,726,229.52	\$424,736.56
Instructional Support Services	\$2,210.00	\$9,641.72	(\$7,431.72)	\$1,441,892.46	\$1,340,681.61	\$101,210.85
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$717,521.97	\$548,547.87	\$168,974.10
Auxiliary Services	\$450.00	\$132.00	\$318.00	\$1,073,017.00	\$994,818.21	\$78,198.79
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$707,993.00	\$667,736.85	\$40,256.15
Total Outlay						
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$150,328.03	\$203,661.42	(\$53,333.39)
Other Expenditures	\$18,985.00	\$25,400.10	(\$6,415.10)	\$295,855.20	\$303,032.05	(\$7,176.85)
Total Expenditures:	\$28,785.00	\$47,596.75	(\$18,811.75)	\$9,537,573.74	\$8,784,707.53	\$752,866.21
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$170.25	\$170.25	\$181,538.00	\$89,503.32	(\$92,034.68)
Other Financing Uses:	\$3,200.00	\$2,233.37	\$966.63	\$150,538.00	\$53,818.75	\$96,719.25
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$3,200.00)	(\$2,063.12)	\$1,136.88	\$31,000.00	\$35,684.57	\$4,684.57
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$12,781.00	(\$3,857.33)	(\$16,638.33)	\$188,612.30	\$768,930.16	\$580,317.86
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$41,995.85	\$41,995.85	\$0.00	\$1,448,829.14	\$1,448,829.14	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$54,776.85	\$38,138.52	(\$16,638.33)	\$1,637,441.44	\$2,217,759.30	\$580,317.86

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.